Section Sport Etudes Football

Concours d’entrée du 07.05.2025 au 08.05.2025

GARDIENS DE BUT
SAID Zaid

IKINA AWES-LI

JOUEURS DE CHAMP

ABDALLAH Nael

MOHAMED CHARIFOU El Malek
MALIDE Abdane

MADI BACO Issoufi
YOUSSOUF CHEBANI Wassim
BOINAMANI Yannahouda
SAINDOU Mhoussene
MAHADALI Ylda

SALIM Rosslan

ANCOUB Ambdoulhamid
MIRADIJI IBRAHIM Faeck
TOUFAILI Océane

AHMED COMBO Marwane
RADJAB Yanne

23.04.2013
31.05.2012

20.02.2012
03.04.2012
18.02.2012
03.10.2012
25.03.2012
09.01.2012
05.04.2012
18.08.2012
30.03.2014
17.05.2012
27.12.2013
04.02.2014
30.06.2012
02.04.2012

LISTE DES JOUEURS RETENUS

JEUNESSE SPORTIVE DU SUD

UCS SADA

EF PASSAMAINTY

US MTSANGAMBOUA
MIRACLE DU SUD

AJ BOUYOUNI

FC MTSAPERE

CJ MRONABEJA

FC KOROPA

AS SADA

USP ANTEOU

AS SADA

US KAVANI
BANDRELE FOOT FEM
US OUNAGANI
ETINCELLES HAMJAGO




